ASAE Quad City Section Chairs
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1953-1954
1954-1955
1955-1956
1956-1957
1957-1958
1958-1959
1959-1960
1960-1961
1961-1962
1962-1963
1963-1964
1964-1965
1965-1966
1966-1967
1967-1968
1968-1969
1969-1970
1970-1971

Robert H. Meier
Robert R. Roth
William Denniston
Desle O. H. Miller
C. K. Beeman
Charles. S. Morrison
Marlin E. Weakly
Roy E. Harrington
Edward G. Rowlett
Bruce Genzel

John W. Ackley, Sr.
Robert G. Morgan
William M. Adams
Donald E. Burrough
Murray W. Forth
James A. Graham

J. Leonard Buchholz
James P. Doering
Walter M. Roll
Howell N. James
Perry R. Bolhous
Robert L. Francis

1971-1972
1972-1973
1973-1974
1974-1975
1975-1976
1976-1977
1977-1978
1978-1979
1979-1980
1980-1981
1981-1982
1982-1983
1983-1984
1984-1985
1985-1986
1986-1987
1987-1988
1988-1989
1989-1990
1990-1991
1991-1992
1992-1993
1993-1994
1994-1995

Douglas L. Bosworth
Harry A. Fink

David L. Apple
Herman C. Snyder
G. Harvey Shriver
Roger D. Knudsen

George F. Oelschlaeger

John E. Wilson
Leroy K. Pickett
Glenn M. Olson
Thomas E. Hitzhusen
Mark S. Sommer
Robert G. Clancy
Neil L. West
Lawrence J. Brizgis
James C. Miller
Travis B. Unterzuber
John W. VandeWiele
David J. Wolak
Thomas B. Haar
David S. McFee

A. Dean Yoder

D. Brad Keleher
Marilyn A. Maddox

1995-1996
1996-1997
1997-1998
1998-1999
1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011
2011-2012
2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2017-2018

Robert P. Spangler
David A. Skinner
James A. Hitch
Barry L. Stott
Michelle L. Stivers
Lanny Leppo

Lyle E. Stephens
Miles R. Keaton
Todd E. Van Hal
Steven R. Newbery
Brianna L. Heim
Chad Yagow
Shannon R. Brockmann
Mark D. Bowers
Eric D. Windeknecht
Joel C. Werling
Anne E. F. Ryerson
Will D. Corman
Mehari Tekeste
Jeremiah K. Johnson
Scott N. Clark
Chance M. Corum
Carol Plouffe

Past Chairs at 1980 Annual Meeting Noting 30" Anniversary of the Quad City Section: Desle
Miller (52-53), John Wilson (78-79), Robert Meier (49-50), John Ackley (59-60), Robert Roth
(50-51), Herman Snyder (74-75), William Adams (61-62), Harry Fink (72-73), J. Leonard
Buchholz (65-66), Marlin Weakly (55-56), Perry Bolhous (69-70), Walt Roll (67-68), Jim

Graham (64-65), George Oelschlaeger (77-78), and Doug Bosworth (71-72).

Past Chairs at 1999 Annual Meetig Notihg 50 'Annivrsary of the Quad City S
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Miller (86-87), Roy Harrington (56-57), Leroy Pickett (79-80), Walt Roll (67-68), Bob Clancy



(83-84), Dean Yoder (92-93), Barry Stott (98-99), Dave Skinner (96-97), George Oelschlaeger
(77-78), Jim Hitch (97-98), Tom Hitzhusen (81-82) and Tom Haar (90-91) who is holding the
Past Chair’s Plaque.
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Past Chairs at December 6, 2007 Quad City Section Celebration of the ASABE Centennial:
Front Row: Shannon Brockmann (07-08), Lyle Stephens (01-02), Bob Clancy (83-84) and
Chad Yagow (06-07). Second Row: Larry Brizgis (85-86), Todd Van Hal (03-04), Doug
Bosworth (71-72) and Tom Hitzhusen (81-82). Back Rows: Rusty Unterzuber (87-88), Dave
Wolak (89-90), Jim Graham (64-65), John Ackley (59-60), Roy Harrington (56-57), George
Oelschlaeger (77-78), Walt Roll (67-68), Neil West (84-85) and Perry Bolhous (69-70).



